

Name of work :- MMGSUY/2023-24 Jaynagar/04
1032-703 to Gobrah!

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Head:- (MMGSUY)

Agreement no:- 12/MBD/24-25

Jaynagar

DIVISION

Jaynagar

SUB-DIVISION

1386

Measurement Book

Nimber Power private limited.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
4. Clearing & Grubbing					
Road 10' x 10' x 40'					
do - all completed					
do - do -					
0.10 Mc VPMB, P-9					
0.26 Mc VPMB, P-13					
0.2 L He C @ 74.926308					
				As	178853200
5. Surveying Existing					
Interim survey for plan					
do - do - do all					
Completed 2000					
720131.12 VPMB, P-10					
1073.19 W3 VPMB, P-14					
9775.00 M2					
@ .8775.00 -					135310200
3- Constructed of 1950					
4- 10 by 10 ft					
well paved 10' x 10'					
do - do - do - do					
Completed 2000					
0.35.13 W3 VPMB, P-10					
16.57 W3 VPMB, P-18					
0.59.14 W3					
@ 2.538.90 As 64015800					
					999301200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Providing layer spreading and com- pleting stone slo- pe - all completed Job					
207.26 M ² of V.M.B. P-10					
41.59 M ² of V.M.B. P-18					
249.35 M ³					
@ 5186.58 / m ³					
					Rs 1293274200
(5) Construction of Dry lean concrete sub base - do - do					
etc all completed Job					
94.37 M ² of V.M.B. P-10					
43.77 M ² of V.M.B. P-18					
138.14 M ³					
@ 5711.13					Rs 78893500
(6) Construction of pond concrete, plain and concrete pavement (M ²⁰) grade - do do - etc all Completed Job					
268.78 M ³ of V.M.B. P-11					
487.94 M ³ of V.M.B. P-18					
956.72 M ³ @ 8892.54					850754100

Continuation

Rs 11539201

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion - do - do etc all completed job. 3391.16 MB by VTMB, P-18 @ Rs 5503/m ² Rs 186616.00					
(8) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion - do - do etc all completed job. 25500 MB by VTMB, P-18 @ Rs 18.89/m ² Rs 481695.00					
(9) providing and laying bituminous macadam with 100 - 120 TPH - do - do etc all completed job. 637.5 m ³ by VTMB, P-18 @ Rs 11607.87/m ³ Rs 7400017.00					
(10) providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with 100 - 120 TPH - do - do					

Continuation

Rs 19607529.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
etc. all completed					
" - do -					
318.75 m ² of VMB, P-18					
@ Rs 13857.40/m ²					
					Rs 4426609/-

(11) Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulders with					
do - do - etc.					
all completed					
849.50 m ² of VMB, P-18					
@ Rs 261/m ²					
Rs 2248802					

(12) Road Marking					
providing and laying					
ing of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
2.5 cm thick					
do - do - all					
Completed 70%					
380 of VMB, P-18					
@ Rs 5120/m ²					
Rs 378176/-					

(13) Providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compound 2.5 cm thick					

Continuation

Rs 246371942/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
including reflecting glass bids - do - do - all completed job					
650 m ² VTMD, P-18					
@ 886.50					Rs 6028202
					Rs 25240014
Add GST 18%					Rs 4543203=
					Rs 25240002
Add Cess 1%					Rs 25240002
Add S. Fee 10%					Rs 3868812
					Rs 30422498
Less 20% For. Bel.					Rs 6297457
					Rs 24125041

Less Previous amt - 1900000

Rs 17925041

11/03/25
J.V.

Continuation